—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

Position Other Positions Held
Dir Of Hr/Chief People Officer
Sr Hr Analyst

Hr Information Sys Analyst
Deputy Director-Spec Projects
Human Resources Analyst
Staff Assistant Ill

Executive Admin Asst -Hr
Human Resources Fiscal Tech
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant Ill

Human Resources Assistant

City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Hr Administrative Services
Hr Administrative Services
Hr Administrative Services
Hr Administrative Services
Hr Administrative Services
Hr Administrative Services
Hr Administrative Services
Hr Administrative Services
Hr Administrative Services
Hr Administrative Services
Hr Administrative Services
Hr Administrative Services

Hr Administrative Services

Total Wages

$227,848
$148,219
$141,161
$134,592
$130,503
$69,326
$67,152
$64,739
$60,945
$56,746
$50,966
$13,619
$5,944



