	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Hr/Chief People Officer		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$227,848
2.	Sr Hr Analyst		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$148,219
3.	Hr Information Sys Analyst		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$141,161
4.	Deputy Director-Spec Projects		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$134,592
5.	Human Resources Analyst		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$130,503
6.	Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$69,326
7.	Executive Admin Asst -Hr		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$67,152
8.	Human Resources Fiscal Tech		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$64,739
9.	Human Resources Technician		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$60,945
10.	Human Resources Technician		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$56,746
11.	Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$50,966
12.	Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$13,619
13.	Human Resources Assistant		Santa Monica	Hr Administrative Services	\$5,944